
Project Name and Number 
IFB #250-32-25 
Protective Security Coverings of Vacant Units 

Date Issued 
September 2, 2025 

Due Date: 
October 2, 2025 – 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
September 16, 2025 – 10:00 a.m. 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2776 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Corey.mitchell@hacp.org 

 
 

Corey Mitchell-LaBrie 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Blvd. of the Allies, 6th 

Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA  15219 

 
 

412-643-6746 

 
 

412-457-5007 

 
 

Jodi.pecze@hacp.org 
 

 
 

Jodi Pecze 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2766 

 
 

412-456-5008 

 
 

Kathleen.obringer@hacp.org 

 
 

Kathleen Obringer 

 
 

HACP  

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2937 

 
 

412-456-5182 

 
 

Anthony.ceoffe@hacp.org 
 

 
 

Anthony Ceoffe 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2768 

 
 

412-456-5008 

 
 

Ricardo.williams@hacp.org 

 
 

Ricardo Williams 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2761 

  
 

lloyd.wilson@hacp.org  

 
 

Lloyd Wilson 
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September 2, 2025 

Due Date: 
October 2, 2025 – 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
September 16, 2025 – 10:00 a.m. 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the Allies,  

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2920 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Tammy.chaffin@hacp.org 
 
 

 
 

Tammy Chaffin 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the Allies, 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-335-9859 

  
 

Serra.heck@hacp.org 
 

 
 

Serra Heck  

 
 

Door & Window 
Guard Systems, Inc. 
dba DAWGS Vacant 

Property Security 
 

 
 

 
 

419-575-3689 

  
 

noberhouse@dawgsinc.com 

 
 

Nick Oberhouse 

 
 

Smart Solutions 
Unlimited, Inc.  

  
 

330-318-8134 

  
paul@smartsuinc.com 

 
 

Paul Guzman 

 
 

Tri Rivers Property 
Maintenance  

  
 

412-798-1300 

  
 

gabef@tririverspropmaintenanc
e.com 

 
 

Gabe Fontana  
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